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City Jail

545587 11/26/1984

WF 5'08''240

12/25/2025

7:36 PM

Yes

FRAME, TIFFANY

SPD FUGITIVE BOSSIER CITY COURT Not Set2024-TFC-522097/Bossier City Court

576706 06/30/1981

BF 5'03''170

12/25/2025

2:39 PM

Yes

HAMPTON, TAMYRA

SPD AGGRAVATED BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

AGGRAVATED BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

01735683 10/08/1986

WM 6'03''220

12/25/2025

1:44 AM

Yes

MOCK, KEITH A.

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2022001340/NA

01733133 12/21/1993

BF 5'02''170

12/25/2025

5:01 PM

Yes

MOORE, SYLVIA M

SPD HIT & RUN Not Set2022KS09302-7/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022KS09302-7/Criminal

Disturbing Peace: Offensive Language/Noise Not Set2025KS08695-1/Criminal

01735682 10/06/2005

BM 5'05''130

12/25/2025

1:40 AM

Yes

SCOTT, LAMORIUS

SPD Criminal trespass; squatters Not Set2025KS11567-1/Criminal

Total City Jail: 5
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